Utu

TEFAL FV9848 ULTIMATE PURE 3200 W BUHARLI

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

Uriin

(OUTLET)

ULTIMATE POWER PRO
BUHA (OUTLET)

ULTIMATE POWER PRO
BUHA (OUTLET)

ULTIMATE POWER PRO
BUHA (OUTLET)

ULTIMATE POWER PRO
BUHA (OUTLET)

ULTIMATE POWER PRO
BUHA (OUTLET)

GV9221 EO PRO EXP.
BUH(OUTLET)

GV9820 PRO EXPRESS
BUHA (OUTLET)

GV9820 PRO EXPRESS
BUHA (OUTLET)

FVOE5 3200 W

FVOE5 3200 W

FVOE5 3200 W

FVOE5 3200 W

FVOE5 3200 W

PROTECT 2600W

VISION 3000W

VISION 3000W

Marka

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Stok

11.

11.

Fiyat

.557,49

.867,41

.867,41

.867,41

.867,41

.867,41

.875,00

676,83

676,83

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



